City Council Meetings
9/3/2013 7:00: 00 PM

SI RE Meeting Contents

I NVOCATI ON

Pastor Jason Muel | er, The Ransom Church

PLEDGE OF ALLEG ANCE

PROCLAMATI ONS

Sui cide Prevention Wek in Sioux Falls, Septenber 8-14, 2013
RECOGNI TI ON AWARDS

VI SI TOR RECOGNI TI ON

CONSENT AGENDA | TEMS

APPROVAL OF CONSENT AGENDA

M NUTES

Budget Hearing Meeting of Tuesday, August 20, 2013, at 4:00 p.m
City Council Meeting of Tuesday, August 20, 2013, at 7:00 p.m
I nformati onal Meeting of Tuesday, August 27, 2013, at 4:00 p.m

Joint City Council/M nnehaha County Conmi ssion Meeting of Tuesday, August 27,
2013, at 5:00 p.m

COVMMUNI CATI ONS

Report of Requests for Quotes for Fuel dated: August 22, 2013 Unl eaded Ethanol
8,500 gallons Howes O ($3.1075) CHS, Inc. ($3.1110) Harns G| ($3.1197) d son
Ol, no bid. Bid awarded to: Howes Q|

Report of Requests for Quotes for Fuel dated: August 22, 2013 #2 C ear D esel
7,500 gallons CHS, Inc ($3.4700) Howes G 1, Harnms Gl and Mdwest G1, all no
bid. Bid awarded to: CHS, Inc.

Report of Requests for Quotes for Fuel dated: August 15, 2013 #2 Dyed Di esel
Fuel 4,000 gallons Harns O (%$3.1895) CHS, Inc. ($3.2070) Howes G| and d son
Ol, both no bid. Bid awarded to: Harms Q.

Report of Requests for Quotes for Fuel dated: August 15, 2013 Unl eaded Ethanol
4,000 gallons Harms G| ($3.1085) CHS, Inc. ($3.1100) Howes Ol and Ason G,
both no bid. Bid awarded to: Harns GO |.

A conmuni cati on was received from Avera Health requesting permission to
consune, but not sell, wine and malt beverage at the Avera MKennan Prairie
Center at 1000 East 23rd Street, on Wednesday, Septenber 18, 2013, from 4: 30
p.m to 9:30 p.m for the

Approval of Contracts/Agreenents on August 29, 2013 neno.



Noti ce of change orders on August 29, 2013 neno.
COUNCI L' S | NTERNAL DEPARTMENTAL DI RECTI VES
APPLI CATI ONS

Melvin W Zinmmer, 5612 W 16th Street, for 2012 taxes in the anmount of
$1, 504. 77.

Speci al One-Day Liquor License requests for Ovations Food Services LP, to be
operated at the Sioux Falls O pheum Theater, 315 North Phillips Avenue, for
weddi ng receptions on Septenber 7 and 20, 2013.

Special One-Day Malt Beverage License request for Sports Zone Inc., Rookies
Sports Bar &np Gill to be operated at Falls Park West, Falls Park Drive for a
free Soulcrate concert on Septenber 14, 2013.

Special One-Day Malt Beverage and Special One-Day Wne Licenses for Hy-Vee
Inc., Al Cccasions by Hy-Vee, to be operated at the Great Plains Zoo and

Del bri dge Museum 805 South Kiwanis Avenue, for a Howalt-MDowell conpany party
on Septenber 24, 2013

NOTI CE OF HEARI NGS

Special One-Day Malt Beverage and Special One-Day Wne Licenses for Catering
Anerica Inc., Chef Dominique's, to be operated at Sioux Falls Surgica
Specialty Hospital, 910 East 20th Street for an enpl oyee social on Septenber
16, 2013, and authorize p

Speci al One-Day Liquor License request for the Avera Health to be operated at
the Avera Prairie Center, 1000 East 23rd Street for a National Institutes of
Heal th social event on Cctober 29, 2013.

Special One-Day Malt Beverage License request for Sports Zone Inc., Rookies
Sports Bar &np Gill to be operated at M dAmerica Mtopl ex, 4915 Northvi ew
Avenue for a special event on Septenber 28, 2013.

REGULAR AGENDA | TEMS

APPROVAL COF REGULAR AGENDA

PUBLI C | NPUT

PETI TI ONS

CONDI TI ONAL USE PERM T APPEAL (2013-07-05): SOUTHEAST CORNER OF W RUSSELL
STREET AND N. KIWANI S AVENUE, TRACT 1A, VENERT' S ADDI TI ON. THE CONDI TI ONAL USE
PERM T WAS TO APPROVE CONSTRUCTI ON OF AN ADDI TI ON TO AN EXI STI NG FOOD N FUEL
BUI LDI NG TO BE U

UNFI NI SHED BUSI NESS

New 2013-14 Package Malt Beverage License for Main and Main LLC, Springhil
Suites, to be operated at 4304 West Enpire Place, effective October 15, 2013,
with the Special Use Permit (2008-03-06) being approved on April 2, 2008.

New 2013-14 Package Malt Beverage License for Thrifty Snoke Shop, Inc., Snokin
Deals to be operated at 1604 East Tenth Street (CUP not required).

New 2013 Retail Liquor License, including Sunday Sales, for B.O B., LLC, Beef



O Brady’s, 4021 North Bobhalla Drive (full service restaurant CUP not
required). Pending final inspections per Health, Fire and Buil di ng Servi ces.

New 2013 Retail Liquor License, including Sunday Sales and video lottery
termnals, for The Brady Bunch, Inc., Beef O Brady’'s, 2210 West 69th Street,
Suite nunber to be determined (full service restaurant CUP not required).
Pendi ng final inspections

Special One-Day Malt Beverage and Special One-Day Wne Licenses for House of
Ki ngs, Casa Del Rey, to be operated at Avera Prairie Center, 1000 East 23rd
Street for a Professional Chefs of the Black Hills fundrai ser event on

Sept enber 21, 2013.

Special One-Day Malt Beverage and Special One-Day Wne Licenses for KAK Inc.
K, to be operated at 8th & Railroad parking Lot, 401 East 8th Street, for a
Downt own Bl ock Party on the East Bank on Septenber 6, 2013.

I NTRCDUCTI ON AND ADCPTI ON OF ORDI NANCES

2nd Readi ng: AN ORDINANCE OF THE CI TY OF S| QUX FALLS, SD, REZONI NG PROPERTY AT
2811 AND 2901 W MADI SON ST. FROM THE RD, RESI DENTIAL DI STRICT TO THE | -1,

LI GHT | NDUSTRI AL DI STRI CT, PETI TION NO 2013-07-10 AND AMENDI NG THE OFFI Cl AL
ZONI NG VAP OF THE C

2nd Readi ng: AN ORDINANCE OF THE CI TY OF S| QUX FALLS, SD, REZONI NG PROPERTY AT
731 N. HARLEM AVE. FROM THE RD, RESIDENTIAL DI STRICT TO THE |-1, LIGHT

I NDUSTRI AL DI STRI CT, PETITION NO. 2013-07-02 AND AVMENDI NG THE OFFI Cl AL ZONI NG
MAP CF THE QI TY OF SI O

2nd Readi ng: AN ORDINANCE OF THE CI TY OF SI QUX FALLS, SD, A MAJOR AMENDMENT,
PETI TI ON NO. 2013-07-13 TO CHAPTER 160. 446, PLANNED DEVELOPMENT DI STRI CTS, AT
SWCORNER OF W 86TH PL. AND S LOU SE AVE. ALLOW NG CHANGES | N LAND USE AS
REFLECTED IN THE REV

( DEFERRED FROM 08/20/13 MEETI NG : 1st Readi ng: AN ORDI NANCE OF THE CI TY OF

SI QUX FALLS, SD, A MAJOR AMENDMENT, PETITION NO 2013-07-16 TO CHAPTER 160. 446,
PLANNED DEVELOPMENT DI STRI CTS, AT THE NW CORNER OF W 77TH ST. AND S. CLIFF
AVE. ALLOW NG CHANG

2nd Readi ng: AN ORDINANCE OF THE CI TY OF SI QUX FALLS, SD, A MAJOR AMENDMENT,
PETI TION NO. 2013-07-15 TO CHAPTER 160. 446, PLANNED DEVELOPMENT DI STRI CTS,
NORTH OF E. ARROMHEAD PARKWAY AND EAST OF S. SI X M LE ROAD ALLOW NG CHANGES I N
LAND USE AS REFLECT

HEARI NGS AND RESOLUTI ONS

A RESCLUTI ON ADCPTI NG THE CI TY COUNCI L TRAVEL PQCLI CY.

A RESCLUTI ON APPROVI NG THE SI QUX FALLS CONVENTI ON AND VI SI TORS BUREAU BUSI NESS
| MPROVEMENT DI STRI CT* S BUDGET.

NOTI CE OF HEARI NGS FOR STREET VACATI ONS

REPORT OF OFFI CERS/ BOARDS/ COVM TTEES/ TRANSFERS OF UNENCUMBERED APPROPRI ATI ON
BALANCES AMONG PROGRAMS W THI N A DEPARTMENT OR ORGANI ZATI ONAL UNI T AS PROVI DED
IN THE SI OQUX FALLS C TY CHARTER SECTI ON 5. 07(d)

REPORT OF THE AUGUST 27, 2013, NOTI CE OF TRANSFER OF APPROPRI ATI ONS W THI N
MAJOR ORGANI ZATI ONAL UNI TS.



NEW BUSI NESS

| TEMS ADDED AFTER AGENDA DEADLI| NE

ADJ OURNMENT

EXECUTI VE SESSI ON



